National Capital Dancesport Championship
Saturday 28th June 2013

Item 2. Adult New Vogue Level 1 Charmaine - Semi

To ltem 14
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name Q%ngﬁiégg?re
1 8 186 Travis Preece & Victoria Vassallo VIC
2 8 246 Arthur Yeoh & Kirsty Hine VIC
3 8 287 Joshua Pickup & Marion Chan VIC
4 7 177 Kevin Graniglia & Belinda Smith QLD
5 7 192 Joseph Wessner & Crystal Bryant VIC
6 6 143 Christopher Barron & Sophie Collins NSW
7 5 178 Marc Fisher & Anita Leite QLD
8 2 117 Stewart Colborne & Fiona Frichot SA
9 2 251 Kurt Newell & Janine Bennett ACT
10 1 218 Raymond Loi & Dahlia Martin ACT
11 0 200 Steven Nobbs & Adriana Rettke QLD

Adjudicators

A. Geoff Chisholm - WA
E. Anthony Pepers - VIC

I. Mike Whitson - NZ

Charmaine

Couple

B. Brad Dawes - NSW
F. Lecia Putland - VIC
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C. Marinus de Roo - NSW
G. Denise Telfer - QLD

D. Steven Jones - VIC
H. Peter Todd - NSW

Total

117
143
177
178
186
192
200
218
246
251
287
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Scrutineered by DanceScore V5
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